Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
l essera, Inc.	FORMERLY Tessera Diagnostics, Inc.	03/20/2006	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Onconome, Inc.	
Street Address:	119 First Avenue South, Suite 410	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98104	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78232689	COLOMARK
Registration Number:	2990300	PROSTAMARK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)224-0779

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206.682.8100 Email: efiling@cojk.com

Correspondent Name: Daiva K. Tautvydas, Reg. No. 36,077

Address Line 1: 1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800 Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ONCONM229251/29407
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daiva K. Tautvydas, Reg. No. 36,077
Signature:	/Daiva K. Tautvydas, by icf/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK

900045845 **REEL: 003282 FRAME: 0592**

Date:	04/04/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=chgname#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003282 FRAME: 0593



Secretary of State

I, Sam Reed, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

certificate that according to records on file in this office,

Articles of Amendment to

TESSERA, INC.

a WASHINGTON corporation, whereby the corporate name is changed to ONCONOME, INC.

was received and filed by this office on March 20, 2006.

Date: March 24, 2006



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

RECORDED: 04/04/2006 REEL: 003282 FRAME: 0594